

Christine A. McConnell

Chris McConnell, President and Founder of The McConnell Group, is a recognized, highly respected executive coach, organizational and business consultant. A trusted advisor, Chris is a valued partner in her work with business leaders, senior executives, senior and emerging women, private individuals globally, and high net worth families, their leaders and generational successors. Chris is recognized for mastery in coaching, for client effectiveness, for her signature presence of transformational and sustaining impact.

Chris is a Member of the Women's Forum of New York, a by invitation community of over 400 preeminent New York women leaders, and a Member of the International Women's Forum, the respected organization through which Women's Forum(s) globally are affiliated.

Chris is an Advisor to the Global Fund for Women, the largest grant-making foundation in the world, and Co-Chair and Founding Member of its Leadership Advisory Board.

She is a Commissioner of The Women's Refugee Commission, a non-profit advocating for laws, policies and programs to improve the lives and protect the rights of refugee women and children, bringing about lasting, measurable change, and Advisor to its Executive Director.

Chris is a content expert and frequent speaker on topics including personal and professional development, leadership, growing and succeeding, living purposeful lives and careers, women and their professional and life choices, next chapter planning, transformational possibilities in coaching, and thought leadership in executive coaching. She is invited to partner with the senior most executive women in organizations as they seek to build communities of senior and emerging women. Chris is a leader among coaches, and leads a number of cadres of senior coaches and executive coaching teams. She is a senior contributor to articles on women and professional programs and retreats. *Chris is deeply committed to her purpose of changing the world one leader at a time...*

Short Bio
Executive Coach
Organizational and Business Consultant
President & Founder
The McConnell Group
241 Central Park West 12C
New York, New York 10024

Christine A. McConnell

917.882.7679 mobile/212.997.0112 office

chris@themcconnellgroup.org www.themcconnellgroup.org